BLVD BONITA BAY 4751, BONITA SPRINGS,
FL, 34134

Bonita Bay, located West of US 41 in Bonita Springs Fl is a
prestigous gated community consisting of single family homes,
villas and high rise condos. It is spread over 2400 acres with 1400
acres being lakes, ponds, creeks and wooded areas. Vistas is a
luxurious 24- story high rise condo building with 98 units. [...]
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Room type Length Width

Den

Utility Room

Dining Room

Kitchen

Living Room

Bedroom

Master Bedroom

Building Details

Year built: 1998
ParkingTotal: 1

13

18

12

18

14

15

12

17

11

17

13

13

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise (8+)

NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Roof: Tile

Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Closed

Amenities & Features
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Features: Bar, Built-In Cabinets, Pantry, Smoke
Detectors, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Cooktop, Microwave, Refrigerator/Freezer, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No
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Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),
Gated Community

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Fitness
Center, Sidewalks, Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Built In Grill,
Outdoor Shower

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
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